
Committee on Hearings and Policy

City of Pittsburgh

City Council Meeting Agenda

510 City-County Building

414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Council Chambers9:30 AMWednesday, June 18, 2025

Pre-Agenda Interviews Assistant Director of PLI & Gender Equity Commission

Pre-Agenda Interview

2025-1831 Resolution informing Council of the appointment of Robert Columbus, as Assistant 

Director - Code Enforcement in the Department of Permits, Licenses, and 

Inspections.

2025-1754 Resolution appointment of Audra Mitchell, as a Member of the Gender Equity 

Commission with a term to expire April 1, 2028.

2025-1757 Resolution appointment of Crystal Wamalwa, as a Member of the Gender Equity 

Commission with a term to expire April 1, 2028.
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